11" Grade Course Selection Sheet curent 10t Graders

English

1150 English 11

1150H Honors English 11

1196 AP English 11

1171 Creative Writing I

11712 Creative Writing II

11713 Creative Writing III

1200 Journalism I

12100  Journalism II

12110 Journalism III

1300 Public Speaking

12150  Photojournalism I

12160  Photojournalism II

12170 Photojournalism III

01061  Science Fic. & Fantasy Lit. I
01062  Science Fic & Fantasy Lit I

Mathematics/Comp Sci
3130 Algebra ]

3131 Algebra [ Part [

3132 Algebra I Part I1

3143 Geometry

3134 Alg. Functions & Analysis
3135 Algebra I1

3135H  Algebra Il Honors

3162 Math Analysis

3178 Calculus

3177 AP Calculus

3154 Discrete Math

3161 DE Pre- Calculus I and IT
3190 Probability & Statistics
3192 AP Statistics

31840  Computer Science I
31860  Computer Science II
3185 AP Computer Science

Science

4410 Chemistry

42600  Astronomy (ES II)
42400  Geology (ES II)

43500  Genetics (Bio II)

4330 Anatomy & Physiology
4320 Biology II — Adv Bio Topics
4370 AP Biology

4510 Physics

4570 AP Physics I

46102  Marine Biology

Social Studies

2212 AP Human Geography
2360 United States History
2360H  United States History Honors
2319 AP United States History
2810 International Relations
29960  Military History

2500 Sociology

29000  Psychology

2902 AP Psychology

23980 AP European History
04063  DE World History

2356 United States History DE

NJROTC

79130  NJROTC I
79160 NJROTC II
79180  NJROTC III

Health & Physical Education

7510

Physical Education 11

Foreign Languages

5110
5120
5130
5140
51500
5510
5520
5530
5540
5550

French 1

French 11

French III

Advanced French IV
AP French V
Spanish I

Spanish II

Spanish II1

Spanish IV

AP Spanish V

Fine / Performing Arts

91700
9120
9130
9131
9196
9140
9145
9160
9161
92500
92330
9255
92550
9225
92260
9251
9253
92800
92850
92890
9289M
14100
14200
14300

Art History
Art I: Foundations
Art II: Drawing/Painting
Art II: Intermediate
Art II: Three-Dimensional Art
Art III: Advanced
ArtIV
Craft Design [
Craft Design 11
Jazz Ensemble
Wind Ensemble
Piano I
Piano 11
Music Theory
AP Music Theory
Woodwind Ensemble
Brass Ensemble
Show Choir
Women’s Chorus
Select Chorus
Mixed Chorus
Theatre I
Advanced Theatre 11
Advanced Theatre 111

Career & Technical Education

6120
6131
6135
6302
6304

6320
6321
6612
66130
66300

66310

66700

Econ & Personal Finance -DE
Business Law

Business Management
Cybersecurity Fundamentals
Cybersecurity Software
Operations

Accounting-DE

Advanced Accounting
Computer Info Systems

Adv. Computer Info Sys
Design, Multimedia, and Web
Technologies-DE

Adv. Design, Multi, and Web
Technologies-DE
Introduction Technical
Fundamentals

8110 Introduction to Marketing

8115 Principles of Business and
Marketing

81200  Marketing-DE

8120C  Marketing Co-Op

8130C  Adv Marketing Co-op

8131 Advanced Marketing

81760  Sports and Entertainment
Marketing

8177 Sports and Entertainment
Management

80340  Horticulture Sciences

80350  Greenhouse Plant Production &
Management

8036 Landscaping |

8039 Landscaping II

80990  Agricultural Ed. Co-Op

8110 Introduction To Marketing

8432 Construction Technology

8530 Drafting I

8531 Drafting II

8532 Drafting 111

85150  Building Trades I

85160  Building Trades II

8601 Carpentry |

8602 Carpentry 11

8663 Sheet Metal 1

8664 Sheet Metal 11

8672 Welding I

8673 Welding 11

8702 Criminal Justice I

8703 Criminal Justice II

90620  Teacher Cadets -DE

9072 Advanced Teacher Cadets

8697 Video/Media Technology

8302 Introduction to Health and
Medical Sciences

8360 Nurse Aide (Full Yr) — DE

8383 Medical Terminology

Commonwealth Gov. Schoo]
1196G  CGS AP English Lang 11
3178G  CGS AP Calculus

4420G  CGS Dual Chemistry

2319G  CGS AP US History

Chesapeake Bay Gov. School
3335 CBGS Pre-Calculus

3334  CBGS Chemistry
3333 CBGS Environmental Sci I

All students must
select 8 courses
and 3 alternates.




11" Grade Course Selection Sheet curent 10t Graders

Current Grade 10 - Student’s Name

Student Course Requests

Be sure to select classes carefully to avoid the need for any changes, class sizes are determined based on
your requests at this time and seats may not be available once the schedule has been determined.

e Please make course request selections CAREFULLY.
e We WILL NOT review a Schedule Change if it was a class you requested on this Student
Course Request form.

I understand the above statement concerning schedule changes and have selected courses accordingly.

Student Signature: Date:

Course Num. Course Title Teacher Signature (if required)

1150 or 1150H English 11 or Honors 11
2360 US History

Science-

Math-

Finance

Please double check that you have the CORRECT COURSE NUMBER written in.

Backups - Choose alternates that you are actually interested in taking. If one of your selected classes is
not offered or if it is full, one of your alternates will be scheduled.

If you do not list alternates, you will be placed in courses that have the greatest number of available seats.

1.
2.
3.

DO NOT ATTEMPT to register for a course if you have not met the prerequisites for that course.
Note that in order to earn Dual Enrollment credit, the following is required: placement testing, an
application, and payment.




