11th Grade Course Selection Sheet Current 10th Graders

Englis	h	NJRO	TC		
1150	English 11	79130	NJROTC I	8110	Introduction to Marketing
1150H		79130	NJROTC II	8115	Principles of Business and
1196	Honors English 11	79180			Marketing
	AP English 11	/9180	NJROTC III	81200	Marketing-DE
1171	Creative Writing I	TT 1/1	0 BL 1 LEL 4	8120C	Marketing Co-Op
11712	Creative Writing II	<u>Health</u>	& Physical Education	8130C	Adv Marketing Co-op
11713	Creative Writing III	7510	Physical Education 11	8131	Advanced Marketing
1200	Journalism I				č
12100	Journalism II	Foreig	n Languages	81760	Sports and Entertainment
12110	Journalism III	5110	French I		Marketing
1300	Public Speaking	5120	French II	8177	Sports and Entertainment
12150	Photojournalism I	5130	French III	01//	Management
12160	Photojournalism II	5140	Advanced French IV	80340	Horticulture Sciences
12170	Photojournalism III	51500	AP French V	80350	Greenhouse Plant Production &
01061	Science Fic. & Fantasy Lit. I			00330	Management
01062	Science Fic & Fantasy Lit II	5510	Spanish I	8036	Landscaping I
	•	5520	Spanish II	8030	
Mathe	ematics/Comp Sci	5530	Spanish III		Landscaping II
3130	Algebra I	5540	Spanish IV	80990	Agricultural Ed. Co-Op
3130		5550	AP Spanish V	8110	Introduction To Marketing
	Algebra I Part I			8432	Construction Technology
3132	Algebra I Part II	Fine /	Performing Arts	8530	Drafting I
3143	Geometry	91700	Art History	8531	Drafting II
3134	Alg. Functions & Analysis	9120	Art I: Foundations	8532	Drafting III
3135	Algebra II	9130	Art II: Drawing/Painting	85150	Building Trades I
3135H	Algebra II Honors	9131	Art II: Intermediate	85160	Building Trades II
3162	Math Analysis	9196	Art II: Three-Dimensional Art	8601	Carpentry I
3178	Calculus	9140	Art III: Advanced	8602	Carpentry II
3177	AP Calculus	9140	Art IV	8663	Sheet Metal I
3154	Discrete Math			8664	Sheet Metal II
3161	DE Pre- Calculus I and II	9160	Craft Design I	8672	Welding I
3190	Probability & Statistics	9161	Craft Design II	8673	Welding II
3192	AP Statistics	92500	Jazz Ensemble	8702	Criminal Justice I
31840	Computer Science I	92330	Wind Ensemble	8703	Criminal Justice II
31860	Computer Science II	9255	Piano I	90620	Teacher Cadets -DE
3185	AP Computer Science	92550	Piano II	9072	Advanced Teacher Cadets
	F	9225	Music Theory	8697	Video/Media Technology
Scienc		92260	AP Music Theory	8302	Introduction to Health and
		9251	Woodwind Ensemble	6302	Medical Sciences
4410	Chemistry	9253	Brass Ensemble	9260	
42600	Astronomy (ES II)	92800	Show Choir	8360	Nurse Aide (Full Yr) – <i>DE</i>
42400	Geology (ES II)	92850	Women's Chorus	8383	Medical Terminology
43500	Genetics (Bio II)	92890	Select Chorus		
4330	Anatomy & Physiology	9289M	Mixed Chorus	<u>Comr</u>	nonwealth Gov. School
4320	Biology II – Adv Bio Topics	14100	Theatre I	1196G	CGS AP English Lang 11
4370	AP Biology	14200	Advanced Theatre II	3178G	CGS AP Calculus
4510	Physics	14300	Advanced Theatre III	4420G	CGS Dual Chemistry
4570	AP Physics I	1.500	114 / 411004 11104410 111	2319G	CGS AP US History
46102	Marine Biology	Carross	v 6- Tashnisal Education	23176	eds in oblinatory
			r & Technical Education	Chaga	maalya Day Cay Sahaal
Social	Studies	6120	Econ & Personal Finance -DE		peake Bay Gov. School
_		6131	Business Law	3335	CBGS Pre-Calculus
2212	AP Human Geography	6135	Business Management	3334	CBGS Chemistry
2360	United States History	6302	Cybersecurity Fundamentals	3333	CBGS Environmental Sci I
2360H	United States History Honors	6304	Cybersecurity Software	2222	CB GS Environmental Sel I
2319	AP United States History		Operations		
2810	International Relations	6320	Accounting-DE		
29960	Military History	6321	Advanced Accounting		
2500	Sociology	6612	Computer Info Systems	<u> </u>	students <i>must</i>
29000	Psychology	66130	Adv. Computer Info Sys		students <u>must</u>
2902	AP Psychology	66300	Design, Multimedia, and Web		1004 0 000000
23980	AP European History	00300	Technologies- <i>DE</i>	se	lect 8 courses
04063	DE World History	66210			
2356	United States History DE	66310	Adv. Design, Multi, and Web	an	d 3 alternates.
		((700	Technologies-DE	411	<u>u</u> 5 anomatos.
		66700	Introduction Technical	<u> </u>	
			Fundamentals		

Fundamentals

11th Grade Course Selection Sheet

Current	10th	Gradere
Current	TOUL	Graucis

Current Grade 10 - Student's Name

Student Course Requests

Be sure to select classes carefully to avoid the need for <u>any changes</u>, class sizes are determined based on your requests at this time and seats may not be available once the schedule has been determined.

- Please make course request selections **CAREFULLY**.
- We <u>WILL NOT</u> review a Schedule Change if it was a class you requested on this Student Course Request form.

Course	Course Request form.					
I understand tl	he above statement concernin	ng schedule changes and have selected courses accordingly.				
Student Signature:		_ Date:				
Course Num.	Course Title	Teacher Signature (if required)				
<u>1150 or 1150H</u>	English 11 or Honors 11					
2360	US History					
	Science-					
	<u>Finance</u>					
Please	double check that you hav	ve the CORRECT COURSE NUMBER written in.				
_	oose alternates that you are a if it is full, one of your alterna	actually interested in taking. If one of your selected classes is ates will be scheduled.				
If you do not lis	st alternates, you will be placed	d in courses that have the greatest number of available seats.				

DO NOT ATTEMPT to register for a course if you have not met the prerequisites for that course. Note that in order to earn Dual Enrollment credit, the following is required: placement testing, an application, and payment.